
..
Name of Post
Mode of Recruitment
Number of Post
Men in Position
Vacant Post
Year

POST BASED ROSTER OF GROUP 'D'
PATENT OFFICE, DELHI.

Record Keeper
By Promotion
1 (Under Plan project 2000)
I
Nil
As on 31-12-2000

Sr. Category Rec-ruitment Name Date of Categoryto Utilised by Remark
No. for which Year Appointment which URISC/ST/OBC

earmarked belon_s
I. UR 2000 Shri R. N. Sah 01-09-2000 S.T. Utilised by UR

2. UR

3. UR

4. UR

5. UR

6. UR

7. S.C.-I

8. UR

9. UR

10. UR

II. UR

12. UR

13. UR

~f~')O\~\~
Shri. V.G.Saravana Ram Prasad

(Member)

~,
Shri D. K. Borate

(Member)

Shri N. T. Divekar
(Member)

Shri N. Ra~~Y
(Member)

~
I0o.-f ']A! I It

ri S. P. 2iurav
(Member)

Dr. K. S. Kardam
(Chairman)



,

Name of Post
Mode of Recruitment
Number of Post
Men in Position
Vacant Post
Year

POST BASED ROSTER OF GROUP 'D'
PATENT OFFICE, DELHI.

Record Keeper
By Promotion
1 (Under Plan project 2000)
1
Nil
As on 31-12-2001

Sr. Category Rec-ruitment Name Date of Category to Utilisedby Remark
No. for which Year Appointment which URiSC/ST/OBC

eannarked belon••
I. UR 2000 Shri R. N. Sah OJ-09-2000 S.T. Utilised by UR

2. UR

3. UR

4. UR

5. UR

6. UR

7. S.C.-l

8. UR

9. UR

10. UR

II. UR
.

12. UR

13. UR

~{/~~\~\'1
Shri. V.G.Saravana ram Prasad

(Member)

~\
Shri D. K. Borate

(Member)

Shri N. T. Divekar
(Member)

ShriN.Ra~f
(Member)

~ c'l-{ 'l-' Ik-
Shri S. P. Gurav
(Member)

Dr. K. S. Kardam
(Chairman)



,,

Name of Post
Mode of Recruitment
Number of Post
Men in Position
Vacant Post
Year

POST BASED ROSTER OF GROUP 'D'
PATENT OFFICE, DELHI.

Record Keeper
By Promotion
1 (Under Plan project 2000)
I
Nil
Ason 31-12-2002

Sf. Category Recruitment Name Date of Category to Utilised by Remark
No. for which Year Appointment which UR/SC/ST/OBC

earmarked belon",
I. UR 2000 Shri R. N. Sah 01-09-2000 S.T. Utilised by UR

2. UR

3. UR

4. UR

5. UR

6. UR

7. 8.C.-1

8. UR

9. UR

10. UR

II. , UR

12. UR

13. UR

~"(~\,,\\~
Shri. V.O.Saravana Ram Prasad

(Member)

~~
Shri D. K. Borate

(Member)

lv~
Shri N. T. Divekar

(Member)

ShriN.R~
(Member)

~ ."\.-j 'VI JIc
Shri S. P. Ouray
(Member)

~
Dr. K. S. Kardam

(Chairman)

(



,,

Name of Post
Mode of Recruitment
Number of Post
Men in Position
Vacant Post
Year

POST BASED ROSTER OF GROUP 'D'
PATENT OFFICE, DELHI.

Record Keeper
By Promotion
1 (Under Plan project 2000)
1
Nil
As on 31-12-2003

Sr. Category Recruitment Name Dateof Categoryto Utilisedby Remark
No. for which Year Appointment which URiSC/ST/OBC

earmarked belongs
I. UR 2000 Shri R. N. Sah 01-09-2000 S.T. Utilised by UR

2. UR

3. UR

4. UR

5. UR

6. UR

7. S.C.-l

8. UR

9. UR

10. UR

11. UR

12. UR

13. UR

14. UR

~
""ij~'jPH\~

Shri. V.G.Sar vana Ram Prasad
(Member)

~
Shri D. K. Borate

(Member)

l~~
Shri N. T. Divekar

(Member)

Shri N. Ra'lM:r-
(Member)

~(oV{V\k
Shr; S. P. Gurav

(Member)

~

Dr.K. S. Kar~
(Chairman)



Name of Post
Mode of Recruitment
Number of Post
Men in Position
Vacant Post
Year

POST BASED ROSTER OF GROUP 'D'
PATENT OFFICE, DELHI.

Record Keeper
By Promotion
I (Under Plan proj ect 2000)
I
Nil
As on 31-12-2004

Sr. Category Recruitment Name Date of Category to Utilised by Remark
No. for which Year Appointment which URiSC/STIOBC

eannarked belongs
I. UR 2000 Shri R. N. Sah 01-09-2000 S.T. Utilised by UR

2. UR

3. UR

4. UR

5. UR

6. UR

7. S.C.-I

8. UR

9. UR

10. UR

II. UR

12. UR

13. UR

~~~\G\\'\
Shri. V.G.Saravana Ram Prasad

(Member)

~
Shri D. K. Borate

(Member)

l~-----
Shri N. T. Divekar

(Member)

.~Shn N. Ramchander
(Member)

9t~~lo'VjVlttsnrs. P.H:;rav
(Member)

~
Dr.K.S.~

(Chainnan)



Name of Post
Mode of Recruitment
Number of Post
Men in Position
Vacant Post
Year

POST BASED ROSTER OF GROUP 'D'
PATENT OFFICE, DELHI.

Record Keeper
By Promotion
1 (Under Plan project 2000)
1
Nil
As on 31-12-2005

Sr. Category Recruitment Name Dateof Category to Utilisedby Remark
No. for which Year Appointment which UR/SC/ST/OBC

eannarked belon.s
1. UR 2000 Shri R. N. Sah 01-09-2000 S.T. Utilised by UR

2. UR

3. UR

4. UR

5. UR

6. UR

7. S.C.-l

8. UR

9. UR

10. UR

11. UR

12. UR

13. UR

1(~\~\"
Shri. V.G.Saravana Ram Prasad

(Member)

~
Shri D. K. Borate

(Member)

Shri N. T. Divekar
(Member)

ShriN.Rhr
(Member)

~IO'1.--I~I-t
Shn S. P. Gurav
(Member)

Dr. K. S. Kardam
(Chairman)



Name of Post
Mode of Recruitment
Number of Post
Men in Position
Vacant Post
Year

POST BASED ROSTER OF GROUP 'D'
PATENT OFFICE, DELHI.

Record Keeper
By Promotion
I (Under Plan project 2000)
o
I
As on 31-12-2006

Sr. Category Recruitment Name Dateof Categoryto Utilisedby Remark

No. for which Year Appointment which UR/SC/ST/OBC
earmarked belongs

I. UR 2000 Shri R. N. Sah 01-09-2000 ST. Utilised by UR Retired on 30.11.2006

2. UR

3. UR

4. UR

5. UR

6. UR

7. S.C.-I

8. UR

9. UR

10. UR

II. UR

12. UR

13. UR

~f~''Y\\~
Shri. V .G.Saravana Ram Prasad

(Member)

~:i>\"
Shri D. K. Borate

(Member)

Shri~f.~
(Member)

ShriN.Ra~
(Member)

~'D')...(~\I{-
Shri S. P. Gurav
(Member)

Dr. K. S. Kardam
(Chaimtan)



p----------------------------- ,
POST BASED ROSTER OF GROUP 'D'

PATENT OFFICE, DELHI.

Name of Post
Mode of Recruitment
Number of Post
Men in Position
Vacant Post
Year

Record Keeper
By Promotion
I (Under Plan project 2000)
I
Nil
As on 31-12-2007

Sf. Category Recruitme Name Date of Category Utilised by Remark

No. for which nt Year Appointmen to which UR/SC/ST/OB

earmarke t belongs C

d
1. UR 2000 Shri R.N. Sah 01-09-2000 S.T. Utilised by UR Retired on 30.11.2006

2. UR 2007 Sh. Ramjeet La] 09.01.2007 SC Utilised by UR Appointed on 09.01.2007

3. UR

4. UR

5. UR

6. UR

7. S.C.-!

8. UR

9. UR

10. UR

11. UR

12. UR

13. UR

.,

~~~\~
Shri. V.G.Sara~na Ram

Prasad
(Member)

~"
Shri D. K. Borate

(Member)

l.~
Shri N. T. Divekar

(Member)

ShriN.Ram~
(Member)

~"'l1~\1t
Shri S. P. Gurav
(Member)

Dr. K. S. Kardam
(Chairman)
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